Replacement Part List CE 1S09001 Manufacturer
Professional Duty 5" Orbital Sander

SPECIFICATION:
PAD SIZE ..o, 5"
FREE SPEED 9,000 RPM
AIR INLET...... 1/4"
HOSE SIZE oot 3/8"
LENGTH ..o, 6-3/5" (167M/M )
WEIGHT oo 2.4LBS (1.1KGS)
36
7
g2 / 8
1
Cal
Non-self Vacuuming System
13
T 43
o @
15 >
©— g s
— S;
TT—— 9
I— 23
TT— 23
26
T
PART LIST:
NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK
1 VALVE LEVER BP61300100 1 30 | ROTOR SHAFT BP61303000 1
2 SPRING PIN(3x25) C102001600 1 31 | HR KEY(3x13) BP61303100 1
3 BODY COVER BP61300300 1 32 | RANDOM BALANCER BP61303200 1
4| CANICAL WASHER(M3) BP61300400 2 33 | SPRING WASHER(MS) 4050000000 1
5 | SCREW(M3x8) 1402000000 2 34 | SNAP RING(IR28) BP61303400 1
6 | BODY BP61300600 1 35| FELT RING BP61303500 1
7 | REGULATOR BP61300700 1 36| BAG BP61303600 1
8 | O-RING(P4) P4 2 37| SKIRT BAND RP61303700 1
9 0-RING (P7) P7 2 32 | SCREW/(MA*L16) 0643000000 4
10 | RETAININGRING (E7) BP61301000 2 20 | PAD SHAET BP61303900 ]
11| REGULATORLEVER BPOLSOII00 | ] 40—| BEARING(6001DD) BP61304000—| 1
12| SCREW (Mdx) BP6I301200 [} sia | 5" Velero PAD 11-8236 1
13 | VALVEPIN BP61301300 | | i | eipan 18924 .
14 [ ORING( 049D BPOIS0LA00 | | A N 3
IS [ VALVE SPRING BP6L01S00 | | o PAD 8377 i
16 | O-RING (P8) pg 1 . conm BB 1204900 ;
17| VALVECAP BP61301700 | | B e 1an axnn )
I8 | INLETSCREW BP61301800 [ | B e re s et 1o :
19 | SCREW (M6110) BP61301900 | | SR SRR MANGL o 1
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000*1 1 45 PODY PACKING BroT U4500 T
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000%2 1 16 BASE KING Bro1T504000 I
21 BEARING (6000072) BP61302100 2 IT CHOCK PLUG(I/8 " PT) BP61504700 1
22 U-BEARING CASE BP61302200 1 48 SCREW(MZ4XY) BP01304800 T
B 03N 3217000000 3 79 | EJECTOR BP61304900 I
2 | CYLINDER BP61302400 1 50 | DUSTHOSE SET (DUSTFREE) BP6I305000 I
%6 | yANE BP61302600 5 50 | SPACER BP61305200 1
2T | SILENCER BP61302700 1 53 | 5/32"SCREW WASHER 0642000000 4
28 L-BEARING CAGE. BP61302800 1 54 SCREW(M4x16) BP61305400 1
9 | FELT BP61302900 1 55 | SCREW(M4) BP61305500 1

613.V2



Replacement Part List CE 1S09001 wmanufacturer

. 5" Orbital Sander
[ 7 Professional Duty

Model No: 613

SPECIFICATION:

PAD SIZE ..o, 5"

FREE SPEED 9,000 RPM

AIR INLET ...... 1/4"

HOSE SIZE oot 3/8"

LENGTH ..oovviiiiiiiiiieeeee e 6-3/5" (167TM/M )

WEIGHT v, 2.4LBS (1.1KGS)

36
Non-self Vacuuming System
T

PART LIST:
NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK
1 VALVE LEVER BP61300100 1 30 | ROTOR SHAFT BP61303000 1
2 SPRING PIN(3x25) C102001600 1 31 | HR KEY(3x13) BP61303100 1
3 BODY COVER BP61300300 1 32 | RANDOM BALANCER BP61303200 1
4| CANICAL WASHER(M3) BP61300400 2 33 | SPRING WASHER(MS) 4050000000 1
5 | SCREW(M3x8) 1402000000 2 34 | SNAP RING(IR28) BP61303400 1
6 | BODY BP61300600 1 35| FELT RING BP61303500 1
7 | REGULATOR BP61300700 1 36| BAG BP61303600 1
8 | O-RING(P4) P4 2 37| SKIRT BAND RP61303700 1
9 | O-RING(P) P7 2 38 | SCREW/(MA*L16) 0643000000 4
10 | RETAININGRING (E7) BP61301000 2 20 | PAD SHAET BP61303900 ]
11 | REGULATORLEVER BP61301100 1 40— | BEARING(6001DD) BP61304000 ]
12 SCREW (M4x6) BP61301200 1 s " Valera PAD H_2124 .
13 | VALVEPIN BP61301300 ] o e 1L enn B
14 [ O-RING(4*¢7) BPOI30I400 | | e € Velere PAD 9270 .
1 0-RING (P8 1 b Pyl ApC12a4n0n ;
17 | VALVE éAlg BP61301700 1 4 SEREW— BP61364260 t
18| INLET SCREW BPOIS0IS00 | | R BROTIO306—
19 SORE (it ) BPSLS0I900_ | A SOREMe o 1
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000%1 1 [i%) pODY PACKING BroT U4500 T
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000%2 1 16 BASE KING Bro1T504000 I
1 BEARING (6000077) BP61302100 2 47 | CHOCK PLUGUI/R"PT) BPOI304700 T
22 | UBEARINGCASE BP61302200 1 7% | SCREW(M4x8) BP61304300 T
23 $3*SPIN 3217000000 3 49 EJECTOR BP61304900 I
2 | CYLINDER BD61302400 1 50 | DUSTHOSE SET(DUSTFREE) BPGI305000 I
25 ROTOR BP61302500 1 51 WRENCH BP61305100 1
%6 | VANE BP61302600 5 52 | SPACER BP61305200 1
2T | SILENCER BP61302700 1 53 | 5/32"SCREW WASHER 0642000000 4
28 L-BEARING CAGE. BP61302800 1 54 SCREW(M4x16) BP61305400 1
9 | FpT BP61302900 1 55 | SCREW(M4) BP61305500 1

613.V2



J’ Replacement Part List CE 1S09001 wmanufacturer

~9

5" Orbital Sander

y Model No:=2 613
SPECIFICATION:
PAD SIZE ..o, 5"
FREE SPEED 9,000 RPM
AIR INLET...... 1/4"
HOSE SIZE oot 3/8"
LENGTH ..o, 6-3/5" (167M/M )
WEIGHT oo 2.4LBS (1.1KGS)
36
7
g2 / 8
1
Cal
Non-self Vacuuming System
13
T 43
b @
15 >
©— g s
17 S
TT—— 9
I— 23
TT— 23
26
28— N
20— ;
T
PART LIST:
NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK
1 VALVE LEVER BP61300100 1 30 | ROTOR SHAFT BP61303000 1
2 SPRING PIN(3x25) C102001600 1 31 | HIR KEY(3x13) BP61303100 1
3 BODY COVER BP61300300 1 32 | RANDOM BALANCER BP61303200 1
4 | CANICAL WASHER(M3) BP61300400 2 33 | SPRING WASHER(MS) 4050000000 1
5 | SCREW(M3x8) 1402000000 2 34 | SNAP RING(IR28) BP61303400 1
6 | BODY BP61300600 1 35| FELT RING BP61303500 1
7 | REGULATOR BP61300700 1 36| BAG BP61303600 1
8 | O-RING(P4) P4 2 37| SKIRT BAND RP61303700 1
9 0-RING (P7) P7 2 32 | SCREW/(MA*L16) 0643000000 4
10 | RETAININGRING (E7) BP61301000 2 20 | PAD SHAET BP61303900 ]
11| REGULATORLEVER BPOLSOII00 | ] 40—| BEARING(6001DD) BP61304000—| 1
12| SCREW (Mdx) BP6I301200 [} sia | 5" Velero PAD 11-8236 1
13 | VALVEPIN BP61301300 | | i | eipan 804 .
14 | ORING(# 0T BPOIS0LA00 | | A N 3
15 | VALVE SPRING BP61301500 1 :5 : n ADU PAD O 1
16 | O-RING (P8) P8 1 . conm Aneianin0n :
17| VALVECAP BP61301700 | | B e 1an axnn )
18 | INLET SCREW BP61301300 1 3 SKIRTGY—— BP61304300 ;
19| SCREW (M6a10) BPOISOI900 | | | CAP SCREWMIT2S) BPOT3GH00—T 1
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000%1 1 45 BODY TACKING BFOTSU450U T
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000%2| | 46 BASE KING BPOT5U4000 1
1 BEARING (6000077) BP61302100 2 47 | CHOCK PLUGUI/R"PT) BPOI304700 T
22 | UBEARINGCASE BP61302200 1 7% | SCREW(M4x8) BP6I304800 T
23 $3*SPIN 3217000000 3 49 EJECTOR BP61304900 I
24 CYLINDER BP61302400 1 50 DUSTHOSE SET (DUST FREE) BP6T305000 T
25 ROTOR BP61302500 1 51 WRENCH BP61305100 1
%6 | yANE BP61302600 5 53 | SPACER BP61305200 1
2T | SILENCER BP61302700 1 53 | 5/32"SCREW WASHER 0642000000 4
28 L-BEARING CAGE. BP61302800 1 54 SCREW(M4x16) BP61305400 1
9 | FELT BP61302900 1 55 | SCREW(M4) BP61305500 1

613.V2



Replacement Part List CE 1S09001 Manufacturer
5" Orbital Sander

Professional Dut
roressional buty Model No: NOS - 5S
SPECIFICATION:
PAD SIZE .ot 5"
FREE SPEED 9,000 RPM
AIR INLET...... 1/4"
HOSE SIZE oot 3/8"
LENGTH ..o, 6-3/5" (167M/M )
WEIGHT oo 2.4LBS (1.1KGS)
36
7
/ - 8
1
Cal
Non-self Vacuuming System
13
T 43
b @
15 >
©— g s
— S;
TT— 9
I— 23
TT— 23
26
T
PART LIST:
NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty | REMARK
1 VALVE LEVER BP61300100 1 30 | ROTOR SHAFT BP61303000 1
2 SPRING PIN(3x25) C102001600 1 31 | HR KEY(3x13) BP61303100 1
3 BODY COVER BP61300300 1 32 | RANDOM BALANCER BP61303200 1
4| CANICAL WASHER(M3) BP61300400 2 33 | SPRING WASHER(MS) 4050000000 1
5 | SCREW(M3x8) 1402000000 2 34 | SNAP RING(IR28) BP61303400 1
6 | BODY BP61300600 1 35| FELT RING BP61303500 1
7 | REGULATOR BP61300700 1 36| BAG BP61303600 1
8 | O-RING(P4) P4 2 37| SKIRT BAND RP61303700 1
9 0-RING (P7) P7 2 32 | SCREW/(MA*L16) 0643000000 4
10 | RETAININGRING (E7) BP61301000 2 20 | PAD SHAET BP61303900 ]
11| REGULATORLEVER BPOLSOII00 | ] 40—| BEARING(6001DD) BP61304000—| 1
12| SCREW (Mdx) BP6I301200 [} sia | 5" Velero PAD 11-8236 1
13 | VALVEPIN BP61301300 | | i | eipan 18924 .
14 | ORING(# 0T BPOIS0LA00 | | A N 3
IS [ VALVE SPRING BP6L01S00 | | o PAD 8377 i
16 | O-RING (P8) pg 1 . conm BB 1204900 ;
17| VALVECAP BP61301700 | | B e 1an axnn )
18 | INLET SCREW BP61301300 1 3 SKIRTGY—— BP61304300 ;
19| SCREW (M6a10) BPOISOI900 | | | CAP SCREWMIT2S) BPOT3GH00—T 1
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000%1 1 45 BODY TACKING BFOTSU450U T
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000%2| | 46 BASE KING BPOT5U4000 1
1 BEARING (6000077) BDP61302100 2 47| CHOCK PLUG(I/8"PT) BP61304700 T
22 | U-BEARING CASE BP61302200 1 7% | SCREW(M4x8) BP6I304800 T
B | g3 3217000000 3 79 | EJECTOR BP61304900 I
24 CYLINDER BP61302400 1 50 DUSTHOSE SET (DUST FREE) BP6T305000 T
25 ROTOR BP61302500 1 51 WRENCH BP61305100 1
%6 | yANE BP61302600 5 53 | SPACER BP61305200 1
2T | SILENCER BP61302700 1 53 | 5/32"SCREW WASHER 0642000000 4
28 L-BEARING CAGE. BP61302800 1 54 SCREW(M4x16) BP61305400 1
9 | FELT BP61302900 1 55 | SCREW(M4) BP61305500 1

613.V2



Replacement Part List CE 1S09001 Manufacturer

] S" Orbital Sander
Professional Duty Model No: MK-519

d
Courageous - Staunch ’% ®

MR.MAR

Professional Tool

SPECIFICATION:
PAD SIZE ..o, 5"
FREE SPEED 9,000 RPM
AIR INLET ...... 1/4"
HOSE SIZE oot 3/8"
LENGTH .oovovoviveieieeee 6-3/5" (167M/M)
WEIGHT v, 2.4LBS (1.1KGS)
36
7
g2 / 8
1
Cal
Non-self Vacuuming System
13
T 43
= >
15 >
©— g s
17 S
TT—— 9
I— 23
TT— 23
26
28— N
20— ;
T
PART LIST:
NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK
1 VALVE LEVER BP61300100 1 30 | ROTOR SHAFT BP61303000 1
2 SPRING PIN(3x25) C102001600 1 31 | HIR KEY(3x13) BP61303100 1
3 BODY COVER BP61300300 1 32 | RANDOM BALANCER BP61303200 1
4 | CANICAL WASHER(M3) BP61300400 2 33 | SPRING WASHER(MS) 4050000000 1
5 | SCREW(M3x8) 1402000000 2 34 | SNAP RING(IR28) BP61303400 1
6 | BODY BP61300600 1 35| FELT RING BP61303500 1
7 | REGULATOR BP61300700 1 36| BAG BP61303600 1
8 | O-RING(P4) P4 2 37| SKIRT BAND RP61303700 1
9 0-RING (P7) P7 2 32 | SCREW/(MA*L16) 0643000000 4
10 | RETAININGRING (E7) BP61301000 2 20 | PAD SHAET BP61303900 ]
11| REGULATORLEVER BPOLSOII00 | ] 40—| BEARING(6001DD) BP61304000—| 1
12 [ SCREW (M4x6) BPOI301200 | | +A | 5" Velero PAD H-8236 1
13 | VALVEPIN BP61301300 | | n | ennan 18924 .
14 [ 0-RING(¢4*¢7) BP61301400 [ | e | genyr nan a0 .
15 | VALVE SPRING BP61301500 1 :5 : n ADU PAD O 1
16 | O-RING (P8) P8 1 . conm Aneianin0n :
17| VALVECAP BP61301700 | | B e 1an axnn )
18 | INLET SCREW BP61301300 1 3 SKIRTGY—— BP61304300 ;
19| SCREW (610 BPOISOI900 | | | CAP SCREWMx25) BPOT3GH00—T 1
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000%1 1 45 BODY TACKING BFOTSU450U T
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000%2| | 46 BASE KING BPOT5U4000 1
1 BEARING (6000077) BDP61302100 2 47| CHOCK PLUG(I/8"PT) BP61304700 T
22 | UBEARINGCASE BP61302200 1 78| SCREW(M4x8) BP6 1304800 T
B | g3 3217000000 3 79 | EJECTOR BP61304900 I
24 CYLINDER BP61302400 1 50 DUSTHOSE SET (DUST FREE) BP6T305000 T
25 ROTOR BP61302500 1 51 WRENCH BP61305100 1
%6 | VANE BP61302600 5 53 | SPACER BP61305200 1
2T | SILENCER BP61302700 1 53 | 5/32"SCREW WASHER 0642000000 4
28 L-BEARING CAGE. BP61302800 1 54 SCREW(M4x16) BP61305400 1
9 | FpT BP61302900 1 55 | SCREW(M4) BP61305500 1

613.V2



oS i-geid ReplacementPart List CE 1S09001  Manufacturer

5" Orbital Sander
Model No:CY-301D

DAROS BACCEELLEURTT

SPECIFICATION:
PAD SIZE ..o, 5"
FREE SPEED 9,000 RPM
AIR INLET...... 1/4"
HOSE SIZE oot 3/8"
LENGTH ..o, 6-3/5" (167M/M )
WEIGHT oo 2.4LBS (1.1KGS)
36
7
g2 / 8
1
Cal
Non-self Vacuuming System
13
T 43
o @
15 >
©— g s
— S;
TT—— 9
I— 23
TT— 23
26
T
PART LIST:
NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK NO DESCRIPTION PART NO Qty REMARK
1 VALVE LEVER BP61300100 1 30 | ROTOR SHAFT BP61303000 1
2 SPRING PIN(3x25) C102001600 1 31 | HR KEY(3x13) BP61303100 1
3 BODY COVER BP61300300 1 32 | RANDOM BALANCER BP61303200 1
4| CANICAL WASHER(M3) BP61300400 2 33 | SPRING WASHER(MS) 4050000000 1
5 | SCREW(M3x8) 1402000000 2 34 | SNAP RING(IR28) BP61303400 1
6 | BODY BP61300600 1 35| FELT RING BP61303500 1
7 | REGULATOR BP61300700 1 36| BAG BP61303600 1
8 | O-RING(P4) P4 2 37| SKIRT BAND RP61303700 1
9 0-RING (P7) P7 2 32 | SCREW/(MA*L16) 0643000000 4
10 | RETAININGRING (E7) BP61301000 2 20 | PAD SHAET BP61303900 ]
11| REGULATORLEVER BPOLSOII00 | ] 40—| BEARING(6001DD) BP61304000—| 1
12| SCREW (Mdx) BP6I301200 [} sia | 5" Velero PAD 11-8236 1
13 | VALVEPIN BP61301300 | | i | eipan 18924 .
14 [ ORING( 049D BPOIS0LA00 | | A N 3
IS [ VALVE SPRING BP6L01S00 | | o PAD 8377 i
16 | O-RING (P8) pg 1 . conm BB 1204900 ;
17| VALVECAP BP61301700 | | B e 1an axnn )
I8 | INLETSCREW BP61301800 [ | B e re s et 1o :
19 | SCREW (M6110) BP61301900 | | SR SRR MANGL o 1
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000*1 1 45 PODY PACKING BroT U4500 T
20 CONICAL WASHER(M6) BP61302000%2 1 16 BASE KING Bro1T504000 I
21 BEARING (6000072) BP61302100 2 IT CHOCK PLUG(I/8 " PT) BP61504700 1
22 U-BEARING CASE BP61302200 1 48 SCREW(MZ4XY) BP01304800 T
B 03N 3217000000 3 79 | EJECTOR BP61304900 I
2 | CYLINDER BP61302400 1 50 | DUSTHOSE SET (DUSTFREE) BP6I305000 I
%6 | yANE BP61302600 5 50 | SPACER BP61305200 1
2T | SILENCER BP61302700 1 53 | 5/32"SCREW WASHER 0642000000 4
28 L-BEARING CAGE. BP61302800 1 54 SCREW(M4x16) BP61305400 1
9 | FELT BP61302900 1 55 | SCREW(M4) BP61305500 1

613.V2



	1: µL°Ó¼Ð
	2: Àd¾mµP
	3: ®ü¤OµP
	4: NAMDO
	5: MR. MARK
	6: ¤jÀd(°¶¶¶)

